9
01
PILOT VALVE BOXES
containing 2 to 12 valves
2/2 normally closed, direct operated
1/8
Series
110

83
K
ORDERING INFORMATION
(WP)  S  G110  A  12  0  230/50
77
3
2
● Pilot boxes with metal cover for harsh conditions and heavy duty applications (prefix: WP)
● Integrated quick fittings for 6 or 8 mm tubes
● Special customer adapted executions
● The pilot boxes can be mounted in any position without affecting operation
● Pipe connections are: G 1/8 according to ISO 228/1 for pilot connection
G 3/8 according to ISO 228/1 for common exhaust
● Cable entries: control cable on box with 2 -  6 pilots valves : PG16
control cable on box with 7 - 12 pilots valves : PG21
connection cable heating element : PG11
● Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each pilot box
● Spare Parts Kit and replacement coils are available (see section 11)
Volts/ Hz
Optional execution
0 = standard
1 = 1 heating element
230V/50Hz
2 = 2 heating elements
230V/50Hz
3 = 1 heating element
24V =
4 = 2 heating elements
24V =
5 = 1 heating element
115V/50Hz
6 = 2 heating elements
115V/50Hz
Number of pilots
02 = 2 pilot valves
03 = 3 pilot valves etc. (max. 12)
Change letter
Basic number
G110 = threaded ports
G120 = 6 mm quick fitting
G130 = 8 mm quick fitting
Electrical connection
spade terminals A 6,3 x 0,8
Prefix (optional)
WP : Waterproof IP 65 metal
enclosure and cover